
MALE HWT RESULTS

Male HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Erik Torres Greensburg 260.0 370.0 10

2 De'Shaun  Clark Larned 355.0 365.0 8

3 Leo Jirak Oakley 300.0 320.0 6

4 Aaron Heft Greensburg 285.0 315.0 4

5 Franko Holguin Greensburg 265.0 300.0 2

6 Lukus  Anderson Larned 275.0 280.0 1

7 Daniel Carbajal Ellis 274.6 270.0 0

8 Logan Cox Southwestern Heights 294.0 255.0 0

9 Chase Mueller Ellsworth Bearcats 236.4 250.0 0

10 James Radenberg Central Plains 244.3 245.0 0

11 Blake  Ritchie Larned 239.0 240.0 0

12 Alex Patel TMP-M Monarchs 275.0 240.0 0

13 Landon  Hoopingarner Otis-Bison 280.0 235.0 0

14 Jacob Kerby Ellsworth Bearcats 270.2 230.0 0

15 Jesse Hermosillo Wichita County 252.1 210.0 0

16 Nick Meis TMP-M Monarchs 275.0 205.0 0

17 Jacob Serrano Cougars 240.0 175.0 0

18 Mason Wimmer Central Plains 246.2 175.0 0

19 Josh Rude Fairfield Falcons 260.0 175.0 0

20 Jake Schroder Victoria 243.0 165.0 0

21 Jacob Urban La Crosse 229.0 90.0 0

Male HWT Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Aaron Heft Greensburg 285.0 565.0 10

2 De'Shaun  Clark Larned 355.0 560.0 8

3 Daniel Carbajal Ellis 274.6 515.0 6

4 Franko Holguin Greensburg 265.0 500.0 4

5 Lukus  Anderson Larned 275.0 490.0 2

6 Erik Torres Greensburg 260.0 475.0 1

7 Logan Cox Southwestern Heights 294.0 415.0 0

8 Alex Patel TMP-M Monarchs 275.0 405.0 0

9 Landon  Hoopingarner Otis-Bison 280.0 405.0 0

10 Jacob Kerby Ellsworth Bearcats 270.2 400.0 0

11 Chase Mueller Ellsworth Bearcats 236.4 380.0 0

12 Blake  Ritchie Larned 239.0 375.0 0

13 Josh Rude Fairfield Falcons 260.0 375.0 0

14 Mason Wimmer Central Plains 246.2 285.0 0

15 Nick Meis TMP-M Monarchs 275.0 275.0 0

16 Jake Schroder Victoria 243.0 255.0 0

17 Jacob Serrano Cougars 240.0 160.0 0

18 Jacob Urban La Crosse 229.0 100.0 0

19 James Radenberg Central Plains 244.3 0 0

20 Jesse Hermosillo Wichita County 252.1 0 0

21 Leo Jirak Oakley 300.0 0 0

Male HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 De'Shaun  Clark Larned 355.0 345.0 10

2 Erik Torres Greensburg 260.0 305.0 8

3 Aaron Heft Greensburg 285.0 300.0 6

4 Lukus  Anderson Larned 275.0 285.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Franko Holguin Greensburg 265.0 265.0 2

6 Daniel Carbajal Ellis 274.6 265.0 1

7 Logan Cox Southwestern Heights 294.0 265.0 0

8 Blake  Ritchie Larned 239.0 245.0 0

9 Landon  Hoopingarner Otis-Bison 280.0 245.0 0

10 Jacob Kerby Ellsworth Bearcats 270.2 225.0 0

11 Jake Schroder Victoria 243.0 205.0 0

12 Alex Patel TMP-M Monarchs 275.0 205.0 0

13 Chase Mueller Ellsworth Bearcats 236.4 200.0 0

14 Nick Meis TMP-M Monarchs 275.0 185.0 0

15 Mason Wimmer Central Plains 246.2 175.0 0

16 Josh Rude Fairfield Falcons 260.0 165.0 0

17 Jesse Hermosillo Wichita County 252.1 160.0 0

18 Jacob Serrano Cougars 240.0 130.0 0

19 Jacob Urban La Crosse 229.0 100.0 0

20 James Radenberg Central Plains 244.3 0 0

21 Leo Jirak Oakley 300.0 0 0

Male HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 De'Shaun  Clark Larned 355.0 1270.0 10

2 Aaron Heft Greensburg 285.0 1180.0 8

3 Erik Torres Greensburg 260.0 1150.0 6

4 Franko Holguin Greensburg 265.0 1065.0 4

5 Lukus  Anderson Larned 275.0 1055.0 2

6 Daniel Carbajal Ellis 274.6 1050.0 1

7 Logan Cox Southwestern Heights 294.0 935.0 0

8 Landon  Hoopingarner Otis-Bison 280.0 885.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 Blake  Ritchie Larned 239.0 860.0 0

10 Jacob Kerby Ellsworth Bearcats 270.2 855.0 0

11 Alex Patel TMP-M Monarchs 275.0 850.0 0

12 Chase Mueller Ellsworth Bearcats 236.4 830.0 0

13 Josh Rude Fairfield Falcons 260.0 715.0 0

14 Nick Meis TMP-M Monarchs 275.0 665.0 0

15 Mason Wimmer Central Plains 246.2 635.0 0

16 Jake Schroder Victoria 243.0 625.0 0

17 Jacob Serrano Cougars 240.0 465.0 0

18 Jesse Hermosillo Wichita County 252.1 370.0 0

19 Leo Jirak Oakley 300.0 320.0 0

20 Jacob Urban La Crosse 229.0 290.0 0

21 James Radenberg Central Plains 244.3 245.0 0


